*The PMC-53A-E V2 and later versions support the selection of Class 0.2S accuracy model and Rogowski coil inputs, and feature enhanced capabilities. These
enhancements include an expansion from 31st to 63rd individual harmonics, True RMS sampling rate increased from 64 to 128 Samples/Cycle, an addition of
Voltage and Frequency Deviations monitoring,  and an extended log memory of 16MB (double the previous 8MB capacity).
Designed For Reliability  Manufactured To Last
PMC-53A-E
Ethernet Multifunction Meter
• IEC 62053-22 Class 0.2S*/0.5S
• ANSI C12.20 Class 0.2

Class 0.5 (Solid-Core), Class 3 (Split-Core)
50 / 60Hz
3kV rms @ 1 minute
-25°C to +70°C (Solid-Core)
-12°C to +45°C (Split-Core)
-40°C to +85°C (Solid-Core)
-25°C to +70°C (Split-Core)
Split-Core CT
Models
Primary Input
Secondary Output
Range
Accuracy
Frequency
Operating Temp.
100A (PMC-SCCT-100A-40mA-16-A, Φ=16mm)
200A (PMC-SCCT-200A-40mA-24-A, Φ=24mm)
400A (PMC-SCCT-400A-40mA-35-A, Φ=35mm)
800A (PMC-SCCT-800A-40mA-A, 80x50mm)
1600A (PMC-SCCT-1600A-40mA-A, 130x55mm)
100A/200A/400A/800A/1600A
40mA
0.15%-120%In
Class 0.5
50 / 60Hz
-20°C to +50°C
Rogowski Coils
Models
Primary Input
Secondary Output
Range
Accuracy
Operating Temp.
400A (PMC-RC-400A-3P-100-PY-W-F, Φ=100mm)
1200A (PMC-RC-1200A-3P-150-PY-W-F, Φ=150mm)
2500A (PMC-RC-1200A-3P-200-PY-W-F, Φ=200mm)
5000A (PMC-RC-5000A-3P-350-PY-W-F, Φ=350mm)
400A (PMC-RC-400A-1P-100-PY-W-N, Φ=100mm)
1200A (PMC-RC-1200A-1P-150-PY-W-N, Φ=150mm)
2500A (PMC-RC-1200A-1P-200-PY-W-N, Φ=200mm)
5000A (PMC-RC-5000A-1P-350-PF-W-N, Φ=350mm)
400A/1200A/2500A/5000A
40mA
5%-100%In
±0.5% (5%-100%In @25 °C)